
Πυθαγόριες Τριάδες2

1 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5
2 6 8 10 5 12 13 6 8 10
3 9 12 15 7 24 25 8 15 17
4 12 16 20 9 40 41 10 24 26
5 15 20 25 11 60 61 12 35 37
6 18 24 30 13 84 85 14 48 50
7 21 28 35 15 112 113 16 63 65
8 24 32 40 17 144 145 18 80 82
9 27 36 45 19 180 181 20 99 101

10 30 40 50 21 220 221 22 120 122
11 33 44 55 23 264 265 24 143 145
12 36 48 60 25 312 313 26 168 170
13 39 52 65 27 364 365 28 195 197
14 42 56 70 29 420 421 30 224 226
15 45 60 75 31 480 481 32 255 257
16 48 64 80 33 544 545 34 288 290
17 51 68 85 35 612 613 36 323 325
18 54 72 90 37 684 685 38 360 362
19 57 76 95 39 760 761 40 399 401
20 60 80 100 41 840 841 42 440 442
21 63 84 105 43 924 925 44 483 485
22 66 88 110 45 1012 1013 46 528 530
23 69 92 115 47 1104 1105 48 575 577
24 72 96 120 49 1200 1201 50 624 626
25 75 100 125 51 1300 1301 52 675 677
26 78 104 130 53 1404 1405 54 728 730
27 81 108 135 55 1512 1513 56 783 785
28 84 112 140 57 1624 1625 58 840 842
29 87 116 145 59 1740 1741 60 899 901
30 90 120 150 61 1860 1861 62 960 962
31 93 124 155 63 1984 1985 64 1023 1025
32 96 128 160 65 2112 2113 66 1088 1090
33 99 132 165 67 2244 2245 68 1155 1157
34 102 136 170 69 2380 2381 70 1224 1226
35 105 140 175 71 2520 2521 72 1295 1297
36 108 144 180 73 2664 2665 74 1368 1370
37 111 148 185 75 2812 2813 76 1443 1445
38 114 152 190 77 2964 2965 78 1520 1522
39 117 156 195 79 3120 3121 80 1599 1601
40 120 160 200 81 3280 3281 82 1680 1682
41 123 164 205 83 3444 3445 84 1763 1765
42 126 168 210 85 3612 3613 86 1848 1850
43 129 172 215 87 3784 3785 88 1935 1937
44 132 176 220 89 3960 3961 90 2024 2026
45 135 180 225 91 4140 4141 92 2115 2117
46 138 184 230 93 4324 4325 94 2208 2210
47 141 188 235 95 4512 4513 96 2303 2305
48 144 192 240 97 4704 4705 98 2400 2402
49 147 196 245 99 4900 4901 100 2499 2501
50 150 200 250 101 5100 5101 102 2600 2602
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